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2003 PORSCHE 911

Hi-I'm the CARFAX Xpert™. I'm here to help you better
gvﬁo%fggggég 1878 understand the data in this CARFAX Report. Did you know...
CONVERTIBLE = We checked over 5 billion records from thousands of

3.6L H6 SFI DOHC / REAR WHEEL N .
DRIVE
Standard Equipment | Safety Options ;"- ;

This 2003 Porsche 911 Carrera2/4 is located at the following CARFAX dealer:
Park Place Motorcars Mid-Cities, Ltd.

3737 Airport Fwy
Bedford, TX 76021

2 817-359-4700

(%) Visit dealer website

data sources for this vehicle

= This vehicle qualifies for the CARFAX Buyback
Guarantee

= The last reported odometer reading was 8,244

S|[UMMARII

A CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX. Other information about this vehicle, including
problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test
drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

[O/WN[E[R[S[H[1[P||H[1[S[T]O[RI\]] [o[W[N[E[R]R]
Year purchased 2003

Type of owner Personal

™
Estimated length of ownership |c BBEEE 4 yrs. 3 mo.
Owned in the following states/provinces mmmmﬁ R Texas

Estimated miles driven per year 1,825/yr
Last reported odometer reading 8,244
Ti[T[L[E[P[R[O[B[LIE[ME] 'O[W[NJE[R|H
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt Qamanteed

. . Guaranteed
Fire/Flood | Hail Damage | Buyback/Lemon No Problem
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits ij%a;argt,?::]

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find
that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.

[O[T[H[E[R]|[1 [N[F[O[R[M[A[T]1[O]D]] 'O|W|N|E[RF

Total Loss Check v No Issues
No total loss reported to CARFAX. Reported

Structural / Frame Damage Check w1 No Issues
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